	B1 (Official Form 1) (4/10)	··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
		Ü	NITED STATES	BANKRUP	TCY COURT			煮	ara markan ka			···
	Name of Debtor (if in	North	ern District	of Florid	la			震震	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	OLUNTARY	PEULITON	
-	Name of Debtor (if in Pensacola Bea All Other Names used	ch Marina	LLC	10016);					(Spouse) (Lost,			
- [(include married, mal	den, and trade	or in the last 8 y c names):	cars			All Other I	Names used	I by the Joint Del den, and trade na	otor in the last 8	years	
ŀ	Yank Carlo					j	(PILITON, MICH	ocu' sun nané us	mesj;		
1	Last four digits of Soc (if more than one, stat 260195298	e. Sec. or Indi e all):	victual-Taxpayo	r I.D. (ITIN)	Complete HIN		Last four d	igits of Soc	Sec, or Individu	ıal-Taxpayor I.I	D. (ITIN)/Complete E	N
ŀ	Street Address of Deb	tor (No. and S	Street, City, and	Stately				ar one, side	u auj.			
- 1	713 Via De Luna Pensacola Beac	a	,			'	Sireet Addr	ess of Join	Debtor (No. and	Street, City, an	id Sinte):	
	rensacoia Beac	n, FL		15		_,						
	County of Residence o Escambia Coun	r of the Princ	ipal Place of Bu	sineas:	IP CODE 32561		County of R	esidence n	r of the Principal	Vlaga of Dage	ZIP CODE	1
Ţ	Mailing Address of De	blor (if differ	ent from street	address);					nt Debtor (if diff			
								LAND OT MAT	ur Dervoi (II milli	erent hom stree	t address):	
				Z	P CODE	-,					Maria	
I	ocation of Principal A	ssets of Bush	ness Doblor (if	different from	n strest address al	oove):					ZIP CODE	
Γ	Type	e of Debtor f Organization			Nature of E		 .	7	Chanter of Re	influentou Co d	ZIP CODE e Under Which	1_
	(Chec	k one box.)	n)		(Check on	•			the Pelitio	n is Filed (Che	e under Which ck one box.)	
ן ב	Individual (include	es Joint Deble	ara)		Icalth Care Busin lingle Asset Real	Estate as d	ofined in	日常	hapler 7 hapler 9	☐ Chapter	15 Petition for	
₽		ides LLC and	form. LLP)	1 1	I U.S.C. § 101(5) tailroad	IB)			hapter 11 hapter 12	Main Pro	tion of a Foreign occeding	
	Other (If debter is	not one of the	above entities		tockbroker ommodity Broker	•		∐ č	hapter 13	Recognit	15 Petition for tion of a Poreign	i
	cheek this box and	state type of	entity below.)		learing Bank ther		•				l'rooeeding	_
. .	•			Marii	na Tax-Exempt	Podito			(1	Vature of Debts Check one box.	s)	
					(Check box, if a	oplicable.)		☐ Debt	s are primarily co	onsumer 🗹	Debts are primarily	Į
				מַ בו	obtor is a tax-exen der Title 26 of the	npt organi	zation	§ 10	s, defined in 11 U (8) as "incurred	LS.C. by an	business debts.	
				Co	de (the Internal R	e Onited S evenue Co	cates ode).	perso	idual primerily fo mel, femily, or lu	or a Mise-		ı
			e (Check one h	0x.)					puipose." Chapter 1:1	Debtors		_
Z	Full Filling Fee attac	ched,				1.0	eek one ho Debtor is	a small bu	isistess dehtor as a	definad in 111F	.S.C. § 101(51D),	
	Filing Fpc to be paid signed application for	d in installme	nts (applicable	lo individual	s only), Must atta	ich 🗍	Debtor is	nol a smal	ll business debtor	as defined in I	1 U.S.C. § 101(51D).	
	unable to pay fee ex	cept in install	ments. Rule 10	006(b). See	t the debtor is Difficial Form 3A,	Clu	ock if: Debtor's	nggregate i	noncontingent lie	uidsted debte /e	excluding debis owed	
	Filing Fee waiver re	quested (appl	icable to chapte	r 7 indívidu	ils only), Must		majacta t	a millimetes.) are less than \$2, or three years the	344 300 Lauren	xontang deois owed at subject to adjustme	nt l
	altach signed applica	ation for the c	owr a consider	ation, Sec O	fficial Form 3B.	Che	ioga ila As	icable hox	745			İ
							A plan is	being filed ces of the n	with this petition	Anconstition to	m one or more classe.	
Sta	tistical/Administrativ	e Informatio	n				of credito	rs, in accor	dance with 11 U.	S.C. § 1126(b).		
	Deblor estimate	s that funds v	vill be available	for distribut	ion to unsecured (reditare					THIS SPACE IS FOR COURT USE ONLY	
	distribution to	is did, after a	ロン きょうかわし かたへか	erty is exclu	ded and administra	ative expe	nses paid, t	hero will b	s no funds availa	ble for		
Ø	mated Number of Cred	litors			n						1	1
1-49		100-199		1,000- 5,000	5,001-	10,001-	□ 25,0	01-	□ 50,00 <u>1</u> ~	Оуог		
Estir	mated Assets			٥,000	10,000	25,000	50,0	100	100,000	100,000		
□ 80 to	\$50,001 to	\$100,001 to	\$500,001	☑ \$1,000,001	\$10,000,001							
850,0	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	\$500,000	to \$1	o \$10 to \$10 million	to \$50	\$50,000,0 to \$100	10.85		\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion	More than \$1 billion		
Estin	nated Liabilities	7			_	million	milli	on				
 60 to 650,0	\$50,001 to	[] \$100,001 to	\$500,001	र्ये हा [,] 000,001	\$10,000,001	\$50,000,0	OI \$100	,000,001	\$500,000,001	More than		
·~~\	000 \$100,000 8	\$500,000	to \$1 to million	o \$10 nillion	to \$50	to \$100 million	to \$5		to \$1 billion	\$1 billion		

Al (Official	Form 1) (4/10)	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Volunta	ry Petition	Name of Debtor(a)	Page 2
(This page	must be completed and filed in every case.)	Department Department of the second	
Location	All Prior Bankruptcy Cases Filed Within Last 8	Years (If more than two, altach additional she	el.)
Where File	ed:	Case Number:	Date Filed:
Location Where File	A.	Case Number	
Allete Life	Filed: Case Number: Case Num	Date Filed:	
Name of D	ebtor.	Illiste of this Debtor (If more than one, attach	than two, attach additional sheet.) The pate Filed: Date Filed: Dat
- Built		Case Number:	
Digital: N	Iorthern District of Florida	Relationship;	Tudas
-			Judge;
	ploted if dobtor is required to file periodic reports (e.g., forms 10K and 10Q)	(To be completed if deb- whose dobts are primarily I, the attency for the petitioner named in have informed the petitioner that [he or she] or 13 of title 11, United States Code, and have each such charter. I further certify that I he	for is an individual y consumer debts.) the foregoing position, dealare that may proceed under chapter 7, 11, 12
		required by 11 U.S.C. § 342(b).	The state of the s
☐ Exhib	it A is attached and made a part of this petition,	ж	
		Otanata C. Lucia	(Date)
	The Value of		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Donn the dak			
Does me dep	tor own or have possession of any property that poses or is alleged to pose a t	threat of imminent and identifiable harm to put	olic health or safety?
☐ Yes, a	nd Exhibit C is altached and made a part of this polition		
_	a pare of that position,	•	
🗹 100.	·		
If this is a Join	at polition:		
	Debtor has been domiciled or hus had a residence, principal place of the preceding the date of this polition or for a longer part of such 180 days the There is a bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner, Debtor is a debtor in a foreign proceeding and has its principal place of no principal place of the process or exects in the Helled Place but in the principal place of the process or exects in the Helled Place but in the principal place of the principal place of the process of the principal place of the process of the principal place of the princ	tole box.) business, or principal assets in this District for nan in any other District. or partnership pending in this District. business or principal assets in the United State	
П	Landlord has a judgment against the debtor for possession of debtor's	e boxes.) residence. (If hox checked, complote the folio	wing.}
	_		
	Debtor claims that under applicable nonhankrupter law there are also		militad to gues dis
	Jungaren zuz Poszensztett, tr	rice the language for hossession was entered, a	nd I
			period after the filing
L-I	section centures man negation has served the Landlord with this certification	on. (11 U.S.C. § 362(I)).	

B1 (Official Form) 1 (4/10)			Page 3
Voluntary Petition (This page must be completed and filed in every case.)		Name of Debtor(s):	
(Inis page musi ve completed and flied in every case.)	Signe		
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (Individual/Joint)	ыдпа	gnatures Signature of a Foreign Representative	
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in the and correct. [If petitioner is an individual whose debts are primarily consumed those notes of the under chapter 7] I am aware that I may proceed under	ner debts and has	I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in true and correct, that I am the foreign representative of a debt proceeding, and that I am authorized to file this petition	n this petition i tor in a foreig
or 13 of title 11, United States Code, understand the relief available chapter, and choose to proceed under chapter 7. [If no attorney represents me and no bankruptcy petition preparer sign have obtained and read the notice required by 11 U.S.C. § 342(b).	e under each such	ch (Check only one box.)	l States Code. 5 are attached.
I request relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11, Unit specified in this petition.	ed States Code,	order granting recognition of the foreign main proceeding is atta	the
Signature of Debtor		X (Signature of Foreign Representative)	
Signature of Joint Debtor Telephone Number (if not represented by attorney)		(Printed Name of Foreign Representative)	
Date	J	Date	
Date Signature of Attorney*		Charles Carry Alle Paul Carry Della P	
Olava a franco de la la la	1	Signature of Non-Attorney Bankruptcy Petition Prepa	
Signature page attached Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s)	1	I declare under penalty of perjury that: (1) I am a bankruptcy petitidefined in 11 U.S.C. § 110; (2) I prepared this document for compens	cation and have
Printed Name of Attorney for Debtor(s)		provided the debtor with a copy of this document and the notices at required under 11 U.S.C. §§ 110(b), 110(h), and 342(b); and, guidelines have been promulgated pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 114	and information (3) if rules or
Firm Name		maximum fee for services chargeable by bankruptcy petition preparer the debtor notice of the maximum amount before preparing any docu for a debtor or accepting any fee from the debtor, as required in	rs, I have given
Address		Official Form 19 is attached.	A that books.
Telephone Number 10/04/2010		Printed Name and title, if any, of Bankruptcy Petition Preparer	
Date		Social-Security number (If the bankruptcy petition prepare	er is not an
*In a case in which § 707(b)(4)(D) applies, this signature also constitute certification that the attorney has no knowledge after an inquiry that the in the schedules is incorrect.	tes a le information	individual, state the Social-Security number of the offic responsible person or partner of the bankruptcy petition prepare by 11 U.S.C. § 110.)	cer principal
Signature of Debtor (Corporation/Partnership)			
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this and correct, and that I have been authorized to file this petition or debtor.		Address X	
The debtor requests the relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11 Code, specified in this petition.	I, United States	Date	
X Signature Page Attached		Signature of bankruptcy petition preparer or officer, principal, respon	msible person,
Signature of Authorized Individual		or partner whose Social-Security number is provided above.	Indiana.
Printed Name of Authorized Individual	[a	Names and Social-Security numbers of all other individuals who assisted in preparing this document unless the bankruptcy petition prepared in the state of the security of the	prepared or parer is not an
Title of Authorized Individual 10/04/2010	1	Individual.	
Date	C	If more than one person prepared this document, attach addition conforming to the appropriate official form for each person.	
	a	A bankruptcy petition preparer's failure to comply with the provisio and the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure may result in fines or to both. 11 U.S.C. § 110; 18 U.S.C. § 156.	ns of title 11 imprisonment

Pensacola Beach Marina, LLC by Stevens

Family Limited Partnership by Matthew S. Stevens, President of Ainslie Manor, Ltd., General Partner

DAVID L. POWELL, ESQ.

Florida Bar Number: 0018865

Liberis Law Firm, P.A.

212 West Intendencia Street

Pensacola, Florida 32502

Telephone: 850.438,9647

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT NORTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA _____DIVISION

IN RE:		
PENSACOLA BE	ACH MARINA, LLC,	CASE NO.: 10
Debtor.		CHAPTER: 11
	/	
	<u>CORPORAT</u>	E OWNERSHIP STATEMENT
Purs	suant to Bankruptcy Ru	ule 1007(a) or Bankruptcy Rule 7007.1,
		, a
(Na	me of Corporation)	
(check one)		
_X	Corporate Debtor	
	Party to an adversar	ry proceeding
	Party to a contested	matter
	Member of commit	tee of creditors
makes the followin	g disclosure(s):	
All corporations, of	ther than a government	al unit, that directly or indirectly own ten percent (10%) or
more of any class o	of the corporation's equ	ity interests, are listed below:
Stevens Family Lin	nited Partnership.	
Dated: October 4, 2	2010	/s/ David L. Powell, Esq. Florida Bar Number 0018865 Counsel for Pensacola Beach Marina, LLC Liberis Law Firm, P.A. 212 West Intendencia Street Pensacola, Florida 32502 Telephone: 850.438.9647 Attorney for Debtor

B 4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

g is the list of the debto lance with Fed. R. Bar nclude (1) persons wh red creditors unless the r among the holders of the 20 largest unsecure uardian, such as "A.B.	or's creditors holding that. P. 1007(d) for filing the come within the defined value of the collateral of the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child	Chapter 11 EST UNSECURED Content of the 20 largest unsecured in this chapter 11 [or continued of the 20 largest unsecured claims. If a minor child is initials and the name in Doe, guardian." Do no	claims. The list is chapter 9] case. oth in 11 U.S.C. ed deficiency ld is one of the and address of the
g is the list of the debto lance with Fed. R. Bar nclude (1) persons wh red creditors unless the r among the holders of the 20 largest unsecure uardian, such as "A.B.	or's creditors holding that. P. 1007(d) for filing the come within the defined value of the collateral of the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child	ne 20 largest unsecured of g in this chapter 11 [or conition of "insider" set for is such that the unsecured claims, If a minor child's initials and the name	claims. The list is chapter 9] case. oth in 11 U.S.C. ed deficiency ld is one of the and address of the
dance with Fed. R. Bar nclude (1) persons wh red creditors unless the r among the holders of the 20 largest unsecure uardian, such as "A.B.	nkr. P. 1007(d) for filing of come within the defined value of the collateral of the 20 largest unsecured claims, state the children	g in this chapter 11 [or contion of "insider" set for is such that the unsecured claims. If a minor child's initials and the name	chapter 9] case. rth in 11 U.S.C. ed deficiency ld is one of the and address of the
11 U.S.C. §112 and F	ed. R. Bankr. P. 1007(1		t disclose the
(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
mplete mailing address, cluding zip code, of iployee, agent, or department creditor familiar with	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, state va disputed or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured also lue of security]
,	(2) ame, telephone number and omplete mailing address, cluding zip code, of aployee, agent, or department creditor familiar with aim who may be contacted	ame, telephone number and Nature of claim omplete mailing address, (trade debt, bank cluding zip code, of loan, government nployee, agent, or department contract, etc.) Creditor familiar with	ame, telephone number and Nature of claim Indicate if claim omplete mailing address, (trade debt, bank is contingent, cluding zip code, of loan, government unliquidated, state van ployee, agent, or department contract, etc.) disputed or creditor familiar with

/s/ Matthew S. Stevens

Debtor

Pensacola Beach Marina, LLC by Stevens
Family Limited Partnership by Matthew S. Stevens,
President of Ainslie Manor, Ltd., General Partner
[Declaration as in Form 2]

Exhibit "A" to Official Form B 4

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Bellsouth Advertising &	Bellsouth Advertising &			\$5,000.00
Publishing Corp.	Publishing Corp.			
1625 South Congress, Suite	1625 South Congress, Suite			
300	300			
Delray Beach, FL 33445	Delray Beach, FL 33445			
World Publications	World Publications			\$8,000.00
140 Laurel Street	140 Laurel Street			
East Bridgewater, MA 02333	East Bridgewater, MA 02333			
Bureau of State Lands – DEP	Bureau of State Lands – DEP			\$12,000.00
3900 Commonwealth Boulevard	3900 Commonwealth			
Carr Building - M.S. 130	Boulevard			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-	Carr Building - M.S. 130			
3000	Tallahassee, Florida 32399- 3000			
3000	3000			
Davison Fuels	Davison Fuels			\$12,000.00
8450 Tanner Williams Road	8450 Tanner Williams Road			
Mobile, AL 36608	Mobile, AL 36608			
Escambia County MSBU	Escambia County MSBU			\$29,000.00
221 Palafox Place	221 Palafox Place			
Pensacola, FL 32502	Pensacola, FL 32502			
Gulf Power Company	Gulf Power Company			\$3,681.45
418 West Garden Street	418 West Garden Street			
Pensacola, FL 32501	Pensacola, FL 32501			
State of Florida – Department	State of Florida –			\$45,000.00
of Revenue	Department of Revenue			
5050 West Tennessee	5050 West Tennessee			
Tallahassee, FL 32399	Tallahassee, FL 32399			

Creditor Matrix Bellsouth Advertising & Publishing Corp. 1625 South Congress, Suite 300 Delray Beach, FL 33445

World Publications 140 Laurel Street East Bridgewater, MA 02333

Bureau of State Lands - DEP 3900 Commonwealth Boulevard Carr Building - M.S. 130 Tallahassee, Florida 32399-3000

Davison Fuels 8450 Tanner Williams Road Mobile, AL 36608

Escambia County MSBU 221 Palafox Place Pensacola, FL 32502

Gulf Power Company 418 West Garden Street Pensacola, FL 32501

State of Florida - Department of Revenue 5050 West Tennessee Tallahassee, FL 32399

Gulf Coast Community Bank 40 North Palafox Street Pensacola, FL 32502

Wayne Wheatley P.O. Box 1144 Gulf Breeze, FL 32562

Santa Rosa Island Authority 2 Via De Luna Pensacola Beach, FL 32561

Property Appraiser Escambia County 221 Palafox Place Pensacola, FL 32502